
Timetable  
Freitag, 14.11.2025

18:00  

18:00  

22:00  

22:00  

20:00  

20:00  

16:00  

16:00  

24:00  

24:00  

19:00  

19:00  

23:00  

23:00  

21:00  

21:00  

17:00  

17:00  

01:00  

01:00  

Le Chapiteau

Salle de Fête

La Rotonde

Cri de la
Mouette

17.15 
GOTHMINISTER

17.00 
ANY SECOND

18.45 
ASHBURY
HEIGHTS

18.45 
WIEGAND

20.45 
RROYCE

22.45 
XOTOX

20.45 
DAS ICH

22.45 
[:SITD:]

23.30 
VNV NATION

00.00 - 04:00
AFTERSHOWPARTY
DJ ANDTRAX
DJ DARK-WANDERER

DONNERSTAG 20.00 WARM-UP PARTY
DJ PADDY

21.15 
DEINE LAKAIEN

19.15 
LETZTE INSTANZ

20.00 
FASHION  
WALK #2
RE-AGENZ

18.00 
FASHION  
WALK #1
MONDMÄDCHEN 
COUTURE

22.00 
FASHION  
WALK #3
LATEX 
FASHION
DESIGN

La Galeria – 
Fashion 
Walks

Timetable  
Samstag, 15.11.2025

18:00  

18:00  

14:00  

14:00  

22:00  

22:00  

12:00  

12:00  

20:00  

20:00  

16:00  

16:00  

24:00  

24:00  

19:00  

19:00  

15:00  

15:00  

23:00  

23:00  

13:00  

13:00  

21:00  

21:00  

17:00  

17:00  

01:00  

01:00  

15.30 
LACRIMAS 
PROFUNDERE

17.15 
VELJANOV

16.45 
BEASTO 
BLANCO

16.45 
SYNTH-
ATTACK

18.45 
NEUROTICFISH

18.45 
THE HALO 
TREES

20.45 
OUL

20.45 
FROZEN 
PLASMA

22.45 
SUICIDE 
COMMANDO

22.45 
SCARLET
DORN

21.15 
SCHANDMAUL

23.30 
NITZER EBB

19.15 
OOMPH!

12.00
LESUNG
ISA
THEOBALD

14.30 
FUTURE 
LIED TO 
US

13.45 
LESUNG 
MARKUS
HEITZ

15.30 
LESUNG 
CHRISTIAN 
VON ASTER

00.00  
AFTERSHOWPARTY
DJ TORBEN SCHMIDT
GOTHMINISTER

15.00 
EDEN 
WEINT IM 
GRAB

17.00 
FASHION  
WALK #5
YOURSHAPE

19.00 
FASHION  
WALK #6
FINALE

15.00 
FASHION  
WALK #4
DARKDREAM
COLLECTION

Le Chapiteau

Salle de Fête

La Rotonde

Cri de la
Mouette

La Galeria – 
Fashion 
Walks


